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PLAYA MUJERES, MEXICO

@ surtes

. 1001 to 1410
. 2001 to 2410
. 3001 to 3412
. 4001 to 4407

FINEST CLUB
4317 to 4421

AWN =

5. 5001 to 5405
FINEST CLUB
5051 to 5473

6. EXCELLENCE CLUB
6051 to 6472

RESTAURANTS

GROUND FLOOR

7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

The Market Kitchen
Tinto & Tapas

Dommo (Excellence Club)
Dukes Lobster & Seafood

Insieme Trattoria

Las Dunas Beach House
Surf & Turf

La Cocinita Food Truck
Gusto Club Restaurant

LOBBY FLOOR

16.
17.
18.
19.

Le Petit Plaisir
Brass Steakhouse
Shoji

Lizo

@ BARS

GROUND FLOOR

20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Aqua Bar (Adults Only)
Aqua Bar (All-ages)

Excellence Club Seaside Bar

Central Plaza

Tropical Juice Bar
Golden Bar

Legends Bar

The Sweet Corner
Spirits & More Bar
Tequila & Mezcales Bar

LOBBY FLOOR

30.

Glow Cocktail Lounge

@ ACTIVITIES

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Teatro

ONE Spa

Games Palapa

Beach Massage Palapa
Sports Court
Pickleball

Paddle

Tennis Court

Imagine Kids Club
Imagine Kids Lounge

LOBBY FLOOR

41.

Fitness Center

ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION

GROUND FLOOR

42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51.

52.
53.
54.
- Sky Bar

55

Convenience Store
Seasons Tours

Beach Concierge (FC)
Finest Club Lounge
Excellence Club Lounge
Beach Concierge (EC)
Stone Gazebo

Grand Palapa
Paradise Palapa

Gift Shop

Palm Terrace

Parking

Smoking Area

LOBBY FLOOR

56.
57.
58.
59.

Main Lobby

Medical A

Seasons Photo Studio
ATM Machine

Restrooms



